
PG Activities conducted in Department of Pharmacology  

(September 2024) 

 Government Medical College  

Nagpur 

Date   Day   Activity  Presented by  Moderator  

02-09-24  Monday  Journal reporting Dr. Harpreet 

Chawla 

Dr. Pise 

02-09-24  Monday  Self-directed 

learning: 

Pharmacoeconomics  

Dr. Saksham 

Gulati  

Dr. Turankar 

05-09-24  Wednesday Seminar: 

Pharmacotherapy of 

pregnancy induced 

hypertension 

Dr. Ashwini 

Fulkar 

Dr. Gosavi 

06-09-24  Friday  Clinical case 

discussion: Diabetic 

ketoacidosis 

Dr. Supriya 

Khade 

Dr. Dudhe 

06-09-24  Friday Short topic: 

Management of 

diabetic 

ketoacidosis 

Dr. Harpreet 

Chawla 

Dr. Mankar  

09-09-24  Monday Lecture: 

Pharmacokinetics 

Dr. Sukant 

Pandit 

Dr. Turankar 

10-09-24  Tuesday Drug review: 

Daridorexant 

Dr. K Sravan Dr. 

Shamkuwar 

10-09-24  Tuesday Clinical case 

discussion: Snake 

bite 

Dr. Vikram Dr. Kalikar 

12-09-24  Thursday Drug review: 

Tezepelumab 

Dr. Supriya Dr. Mankar 

13-09-24 Friday Clinical case 

discussion: Pre-

eclampsia 

Dr. Ritu Dr. Mahatme 

13-09-24 Friday Drug review: 

Bexagliflozin 

Dr. Shubham 

Nimbhorkar 

Dr. Pise 



13-09-24 Friday Self-directed 

learning: 

Management of 

Benign prostatic 

hyperplasia 

Dr. Naresh 

Budhe  

Dr. Dudhe 

17-09-24  Tuesday Drug review: 

Lenacapavir 

Dr. Saksham 

Gulati 

Dr. Gosavi 

17-09-24 Tuesday Short topic:  

Importance of 

conflict of interest 

Dr. Ashwini 

Fulkar 

Dr. Turankar 

17-09-24 Tuesday Self-directed 

learning: 

Neuroleptanalgesia 

Dr. Pravin 

Madavi  

Dr. Katole 

18-09-24 Wednesday Clinical case 

discussion: Seizure 

disorder in children 

Dr. Sairam Dr. Mankar 

18-09-24 Wednesday Short topic: Drugs 

used in pulmonary 

arterial hypertension 

Dr. Ankush 

Bhad 

Dr. Pise 

18-09-24 Wednesday Self-directed 

learning: Role of 

questionnaire in 

drug evaluation 

Dr. K. Sravan Dr. Dudhe 

19-09-24 Thursday Evaluation Method: 

Anti-glaucoma 

drugs  

Dr. Harpreet 

Chawla 

Dr. Kalikar 

19-09-24 Thursday Clinical case 

discussion: 

Nephrotic syndrome 

Dr. Sivashakti Dr. 

Shamkuwar 

20-09-24 Friday Short topic: 

Myeloid growth 

factors 

Dr. Naresh 

Budhe 

Dr. Pise 

20-09-24 Friday Drug review: 

Cefepime-

enmetazobactum 

Dr. Deep Dr. Gosavi 



21-09-24 Saturday Seminar: 

Pharmacotherapy of 

Parkinsons disease 

Dr. Shivaji 

Dhande 

Dr. Mahatme 

21-09-24 Saturday Self-directed 

learning: Pleiotropic 

effects of statins 

Dr. Ankush 

Bhad 

Dr. 

Shamkuwar 

23-09-24 Monday Short topic: Sodium 

Channel blockers 

Dr. Pradipta 

Dutta 

Dr. Pise 

23-09-24 Monday Self-directed 

learning: Irritable 

bowel syndrome 

Dr. Divya 

Dhaked 

Dr. Pandit 

25-09-24 Wednesday Symposium: 

Artificial 

intelligence in drug 

development 

Dr. Supriya 

Dr. Shubham 

Dr. Sravan 

Dr. Saksham  

Dr. Turankar 

26-09-24 Thursday Symposium: 

Bioassay 

Dr. Nikhil 

Mujbaile, Dr. 

Harpreet, Dr. 

Shivaji, Dr. 

Pradipta 

Dr. Kalikar 

27-09-24 Friday Seminar: 

Pharmacotherapy of 

Inflammatory bowel 

disease 

Dr. Ritu 

Kerketta 

Dr. Mahatme 

30-09-24 Monday Seminar: 

Transporter in 

pharmacokinetics 

Dr. Shubham 

Nimbhorkar 

Dr. Gosavi 

30-09-24 Monday Drug review: 

Resmetirom 

Dr. Purvastha 

Dhargawe 

Dr. Mankar 

 


